HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING TOOLS
INSTALLATION TOOLS AND TESTERS
1-Punch XCELERATOR™ Jack Termination Tool
1-Punch XCELERATOR™ Jack Termination Tool
The “1-Punch” XJ Tool and XCELERATOR™ Jacks are made for each
other.  This tool should be used exclusively with  XCELERATOR™ jacks.
Additionally, it is necessary to use this with the HXTA termination aid.

Replacement 66 blade TBL66
Replacement light and batteries TPDLITE
ORDER INFORMATION
TBL110 TBL66
TPD110
TBL110 TBL66
The standard punch-down tool is ergonomically designed for com-
fort, has easy to install twist and lock blades and has both 110 and
66 blades available.
110 Punch-Down Tool, Lighted
� Terminates AWG 28-22 solid or stranded wire.
� Adjustable high and low impact settings.
� Insulated, rubber-embedded handle.
FEATURES
Delivery:  1 Punch-down handle and 110 blade.
Description Catalog No.
110 Punch-Down Tool TPD110
Replacement 110 Blade TBL110
Replacement 66 Blade TBL66
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Catalog No.
Complete tool kit in hard, plastic case UCTKIT
includes crimp tool, 3 die-sets, UTP
cable stripper.  Die-sets include: RJ45,
RJ22 and RJ11.
Crimp Tool frame (die-sets sold separately) UCT
RJ11 Die-Set CTDSRJ11
RJ22 Die-Set CTDSRJ22
RJ45 Die-Set (snagless or non-snagless) CTDSRJ45
RG6 and RG59 Hex Crimp die-set CTDSRG659
Economy Crimp Tool - includes  ECT
non-replaceable RJ11, RJ22 and
RJ45 Die-Sets
RG6 and RG59 Compression Tool COMPTRG659